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 36 29825 MADRAS NANDAMBAKKAM  2DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 38224 MADRAS MAMBALAM  4DISTRICT 3241 E  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 71 46672 MADRAS ROYAPURAM  13DISTRICT 3241 E  16  26  84 0  1  0 12  14  0  0

 7 51004 MADRAS TEMPLE CITY  3DISTRICT 3241 E  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 57250 MADRAS BALAJI AVENUE  20DISTRICT 3241 E  5  8  32 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 23 63077 MADRAS TECHNOCITY  6DISTRICT 3241 E  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 65189 CHENNAI ANNA NAGAR TOWERS  6DISTRICT 3241 E  5  7  16 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 16 68554 CHENNAI ROSES  2DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 77785 CHENNAI PRIME  0DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 103357 CHENNAI SIKSHA  7DISTRICT 3241 E  4  4  15 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 56 109044 CHENNAI CENTRAL CHITLAPAKKAM  21DISTRICT 3241 E  3  3  77 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 7 112104 CHENNAI PERUNGUDI  1DISTRICT 3241 E  2  2  8 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 50 112106 CHENNAI AAVARAM POO  27DISTRICT 3241 E  18  30  77 1  0  0 21  9  1  0

 37 116118 CHENNAI DR ANNIE BESANT  10DISTRICT 3241 E  5  6  47 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 21 117426 CHENNAI MINT  4DISTRICT 3241 E  3  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 120563 Chennai Cosmopolitan  3DISTRICT 3241 E  2  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 5 128407 Chennai Aaditya  6DISTRICT 3241 E  3  8  11 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 22 131673 Chennai Marina Centennial  4DISTRICT 3241 E  3  11  26 2  0  0 4  7  0  2

 56 132100 Chennai Centennial Anna Nagar  29DISTRICT 3241 E  8  14  85 0  2  0 9  5  0  0

 30 132480 Chennai Centennial Udayam  13DISTRICT 3241 E  6  6  43 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 2 135397 Chennai Subiksha  3DISTRICT 3241 E  1  3  5 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 36 135913 Chennai Desire  0DISTRICT 3241 E  5  5  36 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 19 142803 Chennai Washermenpet  0DISTRICT 3241 E  1  2  19 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 1 145154 Chennai Jini Nagar  1DISTRICT 3241 E  1  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 14 148300 Chennai Nanganallur  1DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  15 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 10 152568 Chennai Rocking Millennials  7DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  17 0  17  0 0  0  0  0

 14 156312 Chennai Anna Nagar Elite  6DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 20 156482 Chennai Serving Sparrows  0DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0
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 12 178548 Chennai Greater Elite  8DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 13 178552 Chennai Anna Nagar Zoomers  7DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 21 178616 Chennai Vaagai  0DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  21 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 0 179758 Chennai Balajis Padmavathi  20DISTRICT 3241 E  5  5  20 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 20 179775 Chennai Maduravoyal Super Kings  10DISTRICT 3241 E  8  9  30 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 6 180529 Chennai Udhayam Stars  14DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 9 180622 Chennai Madrasapattinam  12DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  21 0  21  0 0  0  0  0

 10 180730 Chennai Delight Givers  10DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 16 181485 Chennai Anna Nagar Go Getters  4DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 15 185606 Chennai Teachers  5DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 187157 Chennai Pattinam  5DISTRICT 3241 E  7  7  20 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 21 189782 Chennai Kellys  0DISTRICT 3241 E  3  3  21 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 14 190595 Chennai Legend Elite  6DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  20 0  10  0 0  0  0  0

 13 191285 Chennai Challengers  7DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 191489 Chennai Kamadhenu  6DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 192696 Chennai Ignite  10DISTRICT 3241 E  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 818  1,141 323
 44

 118  169  4  231  0101 68  1  3
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